Steerable Guide Wire System
EVERYTHING YOU NEED IN A GUIDE WIRE
The GO2WIRE™ Steerable Guide Wire System is a highly versatile 0.35" steerable
guide wire. Improved exchange capabilities, advanced tip response, more length
options, and patented PTFE pre-coating make it the new go-to guide wire for
diagnostic and interventional procedures.
Radiopaque Platinum Coil Tip
Provides excellent visualization under

merit.com 406597001_001  ID070120
©2020 Merit Medical Systems, Inc. All rights reserved
ORDERING INFORMATION
MERIT PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
STIFFNESS
PROFILE TIP STYLE OD LENGTH EXTENDABLE
GO2WIRE STEERABLE GUIDE
WIRE SYSTEM TIP DETAIL
FLOPPY STRAIGHT
G2WFS35145 Floppy tip, extendable Floppy Straight/Shapeable 0.035" 145 Yes
G2WFS35145NE Floppy tip Floppy Straight/Shapeable 0.035" 145 No
G2WFS35175 Floppy tip, extendable Floppy Straight/Shapeable 0.035" 175 Yes
G2WFS35175NE Floppy tip Floppy Straight/Shapeable 0.035" 175 No
G2WFS35210 Floppy tip Floppy Straight/Shapeable 0.035" 210 No
G2WFS35260 Floppy tip, exchange Floppy Straight/Shapeable 0.035" 260 No
G2WFS35300 Floppy tip, exchange Floppy Straight/Shapeable 0.035" 300 No
INTERMEDIATE J
G2WIJ35145
Modified J tip,
extendable